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OXFORD DIOCESAN GUILD OF CHURCH BELL RINGERS 

 
     

DIARY OF EVENTS 
 
 
 

 
(Note: As well as ODG events, this document contains dates, in italics, from sources including the “Things to 
ring for...” page on the Central Council website. For the full list, see http://cccbr.org.uk/things-to-ring-for/) 

 
2016 
 
Michaelmas Training Day    Various 

Saturday 24th September 
 

Six-Bell Striking Competition    EBSB Branch 
Saturday 1st October 
 

Steeple Aston Course     Steeple Aston 
Saturday 22nd October 
 

Ten-Bell Striking Competition    Hosted by Chipping Norton Branch (Banbury) 
Saturday 26th November 
 

Autumn General Committee Meeting   Chipping Norton Branch 
Saturday 26th November  
 

2017 
 
10-Bell Training Day                                                                   Aston Clinton 

Saturday 4th February 
 

Spring General Committee & Bell Fund AGM                      Old North Berks Branch 
Saturday 11th March  

 
Radley Course      Various 

Saturday 8th April 
 
St George’s Day  
   Sun 23rd April 
 
Ringing Day and Eight-Bell Striking Competition  Bicester Branch 

Monday 1st May 
 

Annual General Meeting     Reading Branch 
Saturday 20th May 

 
National 12-bell Striking Contest Final   Southwark Cathedral 

Saturday 24th June 
 
Ringing World National Youth Competition  Birmingham 

Saturday 1st July 
 

Michaelmas Training Day    Various 
Saturday 30th September 
 

Six-Bell Striking Competition    Witney & Woodstock Branch 
Saturday 7th October 
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Steeple Aston Course     Steeple Aston TBC 

Saturday 28th October 
 

Ten-Bell Striking Competition    Hosted by North Bucks Branch 
Saturday 25th November 
 

Autumn General Committee Meeting   North Bucks Branch 
Saturday 25th November  

 
 


